Adoption Partner List

LOS ANGELES COUNTY

>\ ANIMAL CARE redefining
/.57)& CONTROL|CARE

Organization AP Status Updated On
2ND CHANCE DOG ACTIVE 8/17/2024 RESCUE
4 PAWS KIDDO RESCUE INC ACTIVE 1/27/2020 RESCUE
A LITTLE RESCUE ACTIVE 6/21/2018 RESCUE
A PURPOSEFUL ACTIVE 9/27/2024 RESCUE
ACE OF HEARTS ACTIVE 8/20/2024 RESCUE
AFGHAN HOUND RESCUE OF SO CAL ACTIVE 4/9/2015 RESCUE
AKITA ANGELS INC ACTIVE 8/10/2022 RESCUE
ALL JOY 4 PAWS ACTIVE 12/11/2024 RESCUE
ALL PAWS K9 ACTIVE 4/10/2025 RESCUE
AMERICAN BRITTANY ACTIVE 12/12/2024 RESCUE
AMORE FOR DOGS ACTIVE 1/9/2025 RESCUE
ANGELS BARK DOG RESCUE ACTIVE 10/24/2019 RESCUE
ANGELS FOR ANIMAL RESCUE INC ACTIVE 12/4/2024 RESCUE
ANIMAL GUARDIANS HORSE RESCUE ACTIVE 10/10/2019 RESCUE
ANIMAL RESOURCES INC ACTIVE 6/5/2024 RESCUE
ANIMALS RULE PLACEMENT ACTIVE 4/15/2015 RESCUE
ASH TREE RANCH ACTIVE 4/6/2024 RESCUE
AUSSIE RESCUE SOCAL INC ACTIVE 4/10/2025 RESCUE
BALOOJA'S FOUNDATION ACTIVE 12/10/2024 RESCUE
BARKS OF LOVE ACTIVE 4/10/2025 RESCUE
BEACHFRONT MUTTS ACTIVE 5/14/2024 RESCUE




BEANS BEAGLES

BELLA AND SUNSHINE RESCUE INC
BEOPLE'S BUDDIES ANIMAL RESCUE
BERNESE MT DOG CLUB OF SO CAL
BEST FRIENDS ANIMAL SOCIETY
BICHON FURKIDS

BICHON RESCUE BRIGADE
BICHONS & BUDDIES

BIG BONES CANINE RESCUE SERVIC
BIG LOVE ANIMAL RESCUE

BLUE MAN DOG INC

BOSTON BUDDIES

BOXER RESCUE FUND OF LA
BUBBLES DOG

BUNNY'S BUDDIES

CALIFORNIA BULLY
CALIFORNIA MINI SCHNAUZER
CAMP COCKER INC

CARING SONGS FOR ALL CREATURES
CARMA

CAT ASSISTANCE REFERRAL & EDUC
CATS IN TOW RESCUE & SANCTUARY
CHLOES FORGOTTEN CANINE FOUNDA
CITY OF LAGUNA BEACH AC
COASTAL ANIMAL SERV AUTHORITY
COMPASSION WITHOUT BORDERS
CONCERNED CITIZENS
DACHSHUND PAWS & PALS
DACHSHUND RESCUE & PLACEMENT
DALMATIAN RESCUE OF SO CALIF

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

10/8/2020
10/27/2022
6/25/2020
1/16/2025
4/23/2025
12/17/2024
7/17/2024
2/16/2021
6/6/2021
10/16/2024
4/25/2024
12/11/2024
12/10/2024
11/26/2024
5/14/2024
11/12/2024
12/4/2021
3/7/2025
12/18/2024
4/14/2015
11/14/2018
7/13/2023
6/20/2023
5/31/2024
4/22/2015
4/24/2025
2/24/2021
12/4/2024
1/7/2016
3/20/2017

RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE



DEITY ANIMAL RESCUE FOUNDATION
DIRTY DOG SQUAD

DOBERMAN PINSCHER

DOG GONE SEATTLE

DOGGY SMILES

DOGS IN NEED ORGANIZATION
DOGS WITHOUT BORDERS

DREAM TEAM ANGELS RESCUE INC
EARTH ANGELS
EASTWOOD RANCH FOUNDATION
ESKIE RESCUERS UNITED ESKIMO
FETCHIN RETRIEVERS

FOREVER FRIENDS

FORTE ANIMAL RESCUE

FOXY AND THE HOUNDS
FRANKIE LOLA AND FRIENDS
FRIENDS OF THE PALM SPRINGS
FRIENDS OF UPLAND ANIMLSHELTER
FROSTED FACES FOUNDATION INC
GERMAN SHEPHERD OF ORANGE CO
GIRLS OF DOG

GIRLS WHO LOVE DOGS

GOLDEN RETRIEV CLUB GREATER LA
GOLDEN YEARS DOG SANCTUARY
GONE TO THE DOGS RESCUE INC
GOOD PETS ARE RESCUE

GREAT DANES AND FRIENDS INC
GREAT PYRENEES
GREEN DOG FOUNDATION

HANKS LEGACY FOUNDATION

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

11/4/2020
5/2/2024
2/8/2019
2/5/2025
6/6/2022

11/16/2016
9/5/2024
8/9/2023
9/8/2023

1/14/2025

4/24/2019

2/23/2021

4/24/2025

3/31/2022

1/22/2024

8/21/2022

9/12/2024

1/30/2025

12/12/2024

12/10/2024

10/6/2020

4/24/2025
9/5/2024

9/21/2023

12/19/2017
1/4/2022

3/20/2025
2/7/12025

12/10/2024
9/1/2021

RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE
RESCUE



HAPPIER TAILS RESCUE INC ACTIVE 11/12/2024 RESCUE
HAPPY HOUNDS ACTIVE 4/17/2025 RESCUE
HEALING HOUNDS ACTIVE 3/18/2025 RESCUE
HEAVEN ON EARTH SOCIETY ACTIVE 1/28/2025 RESCUE
HELEN SANDERS CAT PAWS ACTIVE 2/3/2019 RESCUE
HOLLYWOOD HUSKIES ACTIVE 3/4/2021 RESCUE
HOMEBOUND HOUNDS ACTIVE 1/16/2025 RESCUE
HOUNDS AND HEROES ACTIVE 12/16/2024 RESCUE
HUMANE SOCIETY OF JEFFERSON CO ACTIVE 1/21/2025 RESCUE
HUMANE SOCIETY WESTERN MONTANA ACTIVE 1/21/2025 RESCUE
HUSKY HAVEN LA ACTIVE 1/3/2024 RESCUE
| DREAM OF HOME RESCUE INC ACTIVE 8/21/2019 RESCUE
| STAND WITH MY PACK ACTIVE 2/5/2025 RESCUE
ICARE DOG ACTIVE 713/2023 RESCUE
IDAHO HUMANE SOCIETY ACTIVE 1/21/2025 RESCUE
IMPS (MIN PIN) ACTIVE 12/12/2024 RESCUE
IRVINE ANIMAL CARE CENTER ACTIVE 1/26/2025 RESCUE
K911 RESQ ACTIVE 12/18/2024 RESCUE
KITTEN ACTIVE 12/23/2024 RESCUE
KITTY OF ANGELS INC ACTIVE 12/10/2024 RESCUE
LAADOPT ACTIVE 7/19/2018 RESCUE
LABRADOR RESCUERS ACTIVE 2/5/2025 RESCUE
LABRADORS & FRIENDS DOG ACTIVE 12/19/2024 RESCUE
LANGE FOUNDATION ACTIVE 12/24/2024 RESCUE
LEASHES OF LOVE RESCUE INC ACTIVE 2/5/2025 RESCUE
LEAVE NO PAWS BEHIND INC ACTIVE 10/6/2022 RESCUE
LHASA HAPPY HOMES ACTIVE 11/20/2022 RESCUE
LIVE LOVE ANIMAL SERVICES INC ACTIVE 12/10/2024 RESCUE
LONG BEACH ANIMAL CARE ACTIVE 8/18/2020 RESCUE
LOVE AT FIRST MUTT INC ACTIVE 2/5/2020 RESCUE




LOVE LEO ACTIVE 8/2/2024 RESCUE
LOVEBUGS ACTIVE 1/14/2019 RESCUE
MAD LOVE ANIMAL ACTIVE 12/12/2024 RESCUE
MAISON SURE FOUNDATION ACTIVE 4/24/2025 RESCUE
MARIN HUMANE SOCIETY ACTIVE 1/11/2025 RESCUE
MARLEYS PITSTOP ACTIVE 4/10/2025 RESCUE
MARTIN'S HOME INC ACTIVE 4/24/2025 RESCUE
MARTINA ANIMAL ACTIVE 1/13/2022 RESCUE
MEOOWZ RESQ ACTIVE 8/16/2021 RESCUE
MINI SCHNAUZERS & FRIENDS ACTIVE 4/15/2019 RESCUE
MISSION VIEJO ANIMAL SERVICES ACTIVE 1/30/2025 RESCUE
MO MIN PIN RESCUE CORP ACTIVE 3/28/2018 RESCUE
MO4PAWS ACTIVE 8/1/2024 RESCUE
MUCH LOVE ANIMAL ACTIVE 12/19/2024 RESCUE
MUTT HUT ACTIVE 4/10/2025 RESCUE
NATIONAL DISASTER SEARCH DOG ACTIVE 7/8/2021 RESCUE
NO STRAY LEFT BEHIND ACTIVE 12/11/2024 RESCUE
OC POM RESCUE ACTIVE 9/20/2021 RESCUE
OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG RESCUE ACTIVE 3/20/2017 RESCUE
ONE DANE ATATIME INC ACTIVE 2/19/2025 RESCUE
OPEN ARMS RESCUE INC ACTIVE 12/23/2024 RESCUE
ORANGE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY ACTIVE 12/4/2024 RESCUE
OUTTATHE CAGE ACTIVE 12/11/2024 RESCUE
PACIFIC PUPS RESCUE ACTIVE 2/5/2025 RESCUE
PASSION FOR PITTIES ACTIVE 2/5/2025 RESCUE
PAW PARENT INC ACTIVE 10/30/2024 RESCUE
PAWS FOR LIFE K9 ACTIVE 4/10/2024 RESCUE
PAWSITIVE BEGINNINGS ACTIVE 11/3/2024 RESCUE
PEANUT BUTTER PAWS ACTIVE 1/16/2025 RESCUE
PEI PEOPLE SHAR PEI RESCUE INC ACTIVE 4/6/2024 RESCUE




PERFECT PET ACTIVE 3/13/2025 RESCUE
PET ADOPTION FUND ACTIVE 7/9/2020 RESCUE
PET RESCUE SOLUTIONS ACTIVE 2/5/2025 RESCUE
PRECIOUS PALS PET ACTIVE 3/30/2021 RESCUE
PRICELESS PUPPY RESCUE CORP ACTIVE 2/21/2024 RESCUE
PROMISE 4 PAWS ACTIVE 8/12/2024 RESCUE
PRYOR'S PLANET ACTIVE 12/19/2024 RESCUE
PUG NATION OF LOS ANGELES INC ACTIVE 3/16/2021 RESCUE
PUPS AND PALS ACTIVE 10/31/2017 RESCUE
QUEEN OF HEARTS ACTIVE 2/6/2025 RESCUE
R & R BOXER RESCUE ACTIVE 3/20/2025 RESCUE
RANCHO CUCAMONGA ANIMAL CARE ACTIVE 1/21/2025 RESCUE
REAL GOOD ACTIVE 9/25/2023 RESCUE
ROAD DOGS & RESCUE ACTIVE 12/18/2024 RESCUE
SAFE RESCUE TEAM ACTIVE 3/5/2025 RESCUE
SAFEHAVEN HUMANE SOCIETY ACTIVE 1/28/2025 RESCUE
SAMOYED RESCUE OF SOUTHERN CAL ACTIVE 7/13/2023 RESCUE
SAMSONS SANCTUARY ACTIVE 11/12/2024 RESCUE
SAN DIEGO SPANIEL ACTIVE 10/5/2016 RESCUE
SAN FRANCISCO SAMOYED ACTIVE 12/19/2018 RESCUE
SANDY DOG ACTIVE 4/24/2025 RESCUE
SAVE ABOW WOW ACTIVE 2/5/2025 RESCUE
SAVE OUR SHEPS RESCUE ACTIVE 2/5/2025 RESCUE
SAVE THE DALMATIANS RESCUE INC ACTIVE 8/18/2021 RESCUE
SAVING GIZMO'S FRIENDS ACTIVE 1/7/2025 RESCUE
SAVING K9 LIVES PLUS ACTIVE 12/26/2018 RESCUE
SAVING SHELTER SOULS ACTIVE 1/16/2019 RESCUE
SCT RETRIEVERS PET ACTIVE 5/21/2015 RESCUE
SHADOW HUSKY RESCUE INC ACTIVE 5/25/2024 RESCUE
SHAMROCK RESCUE FOUNDATION ACTIVE 12/10/2024 RESCUE




SHEPHERDS PAWS ANIMAL
SHILOHS ANIMAL

SHY CLUB

SMOOCH POOCH

SO CAL BULLDOG

SO CAL GOLDEN RETRIEVER

SO CAL KEESHOND

SO CAL LABRADOR RETRIEVER

SO CAL POMERANIAN

SO CAL SHIBA INU RESCUE INC
SO CAL SIAMESE

SOCAL WEIMARANER RESCUE INC
SONOMA HUMANE SOCIETY
SOUTH BAY CATS

SOUTHBAY WILDLIFE REHAB
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA PIT BULL
SOUTHLAND COLLIE RESCUE INC
SOUTHLAND SHELTIE RESCUE INC
SPRINGER SPANIEL RESCUE INC
STACY HOPE
STRAY CAT ALLIANCE

SUNNY SAINTS SO CAL ST BERNARD
SWEET ANGEL DOG

SWEET PAWZ & MEOWS INC

THE BRITTANY FOUNDATION

THE LITTLE LION FOUNDATION
THE LITTLE ONES ANIMAL CENTER
THE RESCUE TRAIN

THE SAM SIMON FOUNDATION
THE VANDERPUMP DOG FOUNDATION
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4/20/2024
4/21/2024
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THREE EYE BLIND ANIMAL ACTIVE 4/24/2025 RESCUE
THRIVE ANIMAL RESCUE INC ACTIVE 2/26/2024 RESCUE
TINY PAWS AND WHISKERS ACTIVE 2/27/2025 RESCUE
TIPPED EARS ACTIVE 1/16/2025 RESCUE
TWO DOG FARMS ACTIVE 8/21/2024 RESCUE
UNDERDOG HEROES ACTIVE 12/11/2024 RESCUE
WAGS AND WALKS ACTIVE 4/6/2024 RESCUE
WALLIS ANNENBERG PETSPACE ACTIVE 7/19/2023 RESCUE
WEST COAST CANE CORSO ACTIVE 11/12/2024 RESCUE
WEST COAST LABRADOR RETRIEVE ACTIVE 2/12/2020 RESCUE
WESTSIDE GSRLA ACTIVE 8/28/2023 RESCUE
WH SANCTUARY ACTIVE 11/12/2024 RESCUE
WOODS HUMANE SOCIETY ACTIVE 1/13/2025 RESCUE
WUNDERDOGS BULLDOG ACTIVE 4/10/2025 RESCUE
YORKIE RESCUE OF AMERICA ACTIVE 4/15/2015 RESCUE
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