## **Adoption Partner List**



Organization	AP Status	Updated On	Туре
2ND CHANCE DOG	ACTIVE	8/17/2024	RESCUE
4 PAWS KIDDO RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	1/27/2020	RESCUE
A LITTLE RESCUE	ACTIVE	6/21/2018	RESCUE
A PURPOSEFUL	ACTIVE	9/27/2024	RESCUE
ACE OF HEARTS	ACTIVE	8/20/2024	RESCUE
AFGHAN HOUND RESCUE OF SO CAL	ACTIVE	4/9/2015	RESCUE
AKITA ANGELS INC	ACTIVE	8/10/2022	RESCUE
ALL JOY 4 PAWS	ACTIVE	12/11/2024	RESCUE
ALL PAWS K9	ACTIVE	4/10/2025	RESCUE
AMERICAN BRITTANY	ACTIVE	12/12/2024	RESCUE
AMORE FOR DOGS	ACTIVE	1/9/2025	RESCUE
ANGELS BARK DOG RESCUE	ACTIVE	10/24/2019	RESCUE
ANGELS FOR ANIMAL RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	12/4/2024	RESCUE
ANIMAL GUARDIANS HORSE RESCUE	ACTIVE	10/10/2019	RESCUE
ANIMAL RESOURCES INC	ACTIVE	6/5/2024	RESCUE
ANIMALS RULE PLACEMENT	ACTIVE	4/15/2015	RESCUE
ASH TREE RANCH	ACTIVE	4/6/2024	RESCUE
AUSSIE RESCUE SOCAL INC	ACTIVE	4/10/2025	RESCUE
BALOOJA'S FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	12/10/2024	RESCUE
BARKS OF LOVE	ACTIVE	4/10/2025	RESCUE
BEACHFRONT MUTTS	ACTIVE	5/14/2024	RESCUE

BEANS BEAGLES	ACTIVE	10/8/2020	RESCUE
BELLA AND SUNSHINE RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	10/27/2022	RESCUE
BEOPLE'S BUDDIES ANIMAL RESCUE	ACTIVE	6/25/2020	RESCUE
BERNESE MT DOG CLUB OF SO CAL	ACTIVE	1/16/2025	RESCUE
BEST FRIENDS ANIMAL SOCIETY	ACTIVE	4/23/2025	RESCUE
BICHON FURKIDS	ACTIVE	12/17/2024	RESCUE
BICHON RESCUE BRIGADE	ACTIVE	7/17/2024	RESCUE
BICHONS & BUDDIES	ACTIVE	2/16/2021	RESCUE
BIG BONES CANINE RESCUE SERVIC	ACTIVE	6/6/2021	RESCUE
BIG LOVE ANIMAL RESCUE	ACTIVE	10/16/2024	RESCUE
BLUE MAN DOG INC	ACTIVE	4/25/2024	RESCUE
BOSTON BUDDIES	ACTIVE	12/11/2024	RESCUE
BOXER RESCUE FUND OF LA	ACTIVE	12/10/2024	RESCUE
BUBBLES DOG	ACTIVE	11/26/2024	RESCUE
BUNNY'S BUDDIES	ACTIVE	5/14/2024	RESCUE
CALIFORNIA BULLY	ACTIVE	11/12/2024	RESCUE
CALIFORNIA MINI SCHNAUZER	ACTIVE	12/4/2021	RESCUE
CAMP COCKER INC	ACTIVE	3/7/2025	RESCUE
CARING SONGS FOR ALL CREATURES	ACTIVE	12/18/2024	RESCUE
CARMA	ACTIVE	4/14/2015	RESCUE
CAT ASSISTANCE REFERRAL & EDUC	ACTIVE	11/14/2018	RESCUE
CATS IN TOW RESCUE & SANCTUARY	ACTIVE	7/13/2023	RESCUE
CHLOES FORGOTTEN CANINE FOUNDA	ACTIVE	6/20/2023	RESCUE
CITY OF LAGUNA BEACH AC	ACTIVE	5/31/2024	RESCUE
COASTAL ANIMAL SERV AUTHORITY	ACTIVE	4/22/2015	RESCUE
COMPASSION WITHOUT BORDERS	ACTIVE	4/24/2025	RESCUE
CONCERNED CITIZENS	ACTIVE	2/24/2021	RESCUE
DACHSHUND PAWS & PALS	ACTIVE	12/4/2024	RESCUE
DACHSHUND RESCUE & PLACEMENT	ACTIVE	1/7/2016	RESCUE
DALMATIAN RESCUE OF SO CALIF	ACTIVE	3/20/2017	RESCUE

DEITY ANIMAL RESCUE FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	11/4/2020	RESCUE
DIRTY DOG SQUAD	ACTIVE	5/2/2024	RESCUE
DOBERMAN PINSCHER	ACTIVE	2/8/2019	RESCUE
DOG GONE SEATTLE	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
DOGGY SMILES	ACTIVE	6/6/2022	RESCUE
DOGS IN NEED ORGANIZATION	ACTIVE	11/16/2016	RESCUE
DOGS WITHOUT BORDERS	ACTIVE	9/5/2024	RESCUE
DREAM TEAM ANGELS RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	8/9/2023	RESCUE
EARTH ANGELS	ACTIVE	9/8/2023	RESCUE
EASTWOOD RANCH FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	1/14/2025	RESCUE
ESKIE RESCUERS UNITED ESKIMO	ACTIVE	4/24/2019	RESCUE
FETCHIN RETRIEVERS	ACTIVE	2/23/2021	RESCUE
FOREVER FRIENDS	ACTIVE	4/24/2025	RESCUE
FORTE ANIMAL RESCUE	ACTIVE	3/31/2022	RESCUE
FOXY AND THE HOUNDS	ACTIVE	1/22/2024	RESCUE
FRANKIE LOLA AND FRIENDS	ACTIVE	8/21/2022	RESCUE
FRIENDS OF THE PALM SPRINGS	ACTIVE	9/12/2024	RESCUE
FRIENDS OF UPLAND ANIMLSHELTER	ACTIVE	1/30/2025	RESCUE
FROSTED FACES FOUNDATION INC	ACTIVE	12/12/2024	RESCUE
GERMAN SHEPHERD OF ORANGE CO	ACTIVE	12/10/2024	RESCUE
GIRLS OF DOG	ACTIVE	10/6/2020	RESCUE
GIRLS WHO LOVE DOGS	ACTIVE	4/24/2025	RESCUE
GOLDEN RETRIEV CLUB GREATER LA	ACTIVE	9/5/2024	RESCUE
GOLDEN YEARS DOG SANCTUARY	ACTIVE	9/21/2023	RESCUE
GONE TO THE DOGS RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	12/19/2017	RESCUE
GOOD PETS ARE RESCUE	ACTIVE	1/4/2022	RESCUE
GREAT DANES AND FRIENDS INC	ACTIVE	3/20/2025	RESCUE
GREAT PYRENEES	ACTIVE	2/7/2025	RESCUE
GREEN DOG FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	12/10/2024	RESCUE
HANKS LEGACY FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	9/1/2021	RESCUE

HAPPIER TAILS RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	11/12/2024	RESCUE
HAPPY HOUNDS	ACTIVE	4/17/2025	RESCUE
HEALING HOUNDS	ACTIVE	3/18/2025	RESCUE
HEAVEN ON EARTH SOCIETY	ACTIVE	1/28/2025	RESCUE
HELEN SANDERS CAT PAWS	ACTIVE	2/3/2019	RESCUE
HOLLYWOOD HUSKIES	ACTIVE	3/4/2021	RESCUE
HOMEBOUND HOUNDS	ACTIVE	1/16/2025	RESCUE
HOUNDS AND HEROES	ACTIVE	12/16/2024	RESCUE
HUMANE SOCIETY OF JEFFERSON CO	ACTIVE	1/21/2025	RESCUE
HUMANE SOCIETY WESTERN MONTANA	ACTIVE	1/21/2025	RESCUE
HUSKY HAVEN LA	ACTIVE	1/3/2024	RESCUE
I DREAM OF HOME RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	8/21/2019	RESCUE
I STAND WITH MY PACK	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
ICARE DOG	ACTIVE	7/3/2023	RESCUE
IDAHO HUMANE SOCIETY	ACTIVE	1/21/2025	RESCUE
IMPS (MIN PIN)	ACTIVE	12/12/2024	RESCUE
IRVINE ANIMAL CARE CENTER	ACTIVE	1/26/2025	RESCUE
K911 RESQ	ACTIVE	12/18/2024	RESCUE
KITTEN	ACTIVE	12/23/2024	RESCUE
KITTY OF ANGELS INC	ACTIVE	12/10/2024	RESCUE
LA ADOPT	ACTIVE	7/19/2018	RESCUE
LABRADOR RESCUERS	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
LABRADORS & FRIENDS DOG	ACTIVE	12/19/2024	RESCUE
LANGE FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	12/24/2024	RESCUE
LEASHES OF LOVE RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
LEAVE NO PAWS BEHIND INC	ACTIVE	10/6/2022	RESCUE
LHASA HAPPY HOMES	ACTIVE	11/20/2022	RESCUE
LIVE LOVE ANIMAL SERVICES INC	ACTIVE	12/10/2024	RESCUE
LONG BEACH ANIMAL CARE	ACTIVE	8/18/2020	RESCUE
LOVE AT FIRST MUTT INC	ACTIVE	2/5/2020	RESCUE

LOVE LEO	ACTIVE	8/2/2024	RESCUE
LOVEBUGS	ACTIVE	1/14/2019	RESCUE
MAD LOVE ANIMAL	ACTIVE	12/12/2024	RESCUE
MAISON SURE FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	4/24/2025	RESCUE
MARIN HUMANE SOCIETY	ACTIVE	1/11/2025	RESCUE
MARLEYS PITSTOP	ACTIVE	4/10/2025	RESCUE
MARTIN'S HOME INC	ACTIVE	4/24/2025	RESCUE
MARTINA ANIMAL	ACTIVE	1/13/2022	RESCUE
MEOOWZ RESQ	ACTIVE	8/16/2021	RESCUE
MINI SCHNAUZERS & FRIENDS	ACTIVE	4/15/2019	RESCUE
MISSION VIEJO ANIMAL SERVICES	ACTIVE	1/30/2025	RESCUE
MO MIN PIN RESCUE CORP	ACTIVE	3/28/2018	RESCUE
MO4PAWS	ACTIVE	8/1/2024	RESCUE
MUCH LOVE ANIMAL	ACTIVE	12/19/2024	RESCUE
MUTT HUT	ACTIVE	4/10/2025	RESCUE
NATIONAL DISASTER SEARCH DOG	ACTIVE	7/8/2021	RESCUE
NO STRAY LEFT BEHIND	ACTIVE	12/11/2024	RESCUE
OC POM RESCUE	ACTIVE	9/20/2021	RESCUE
OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG RESCUE	ACTIVE	3/20/2017	RESCUE
ONE DANE AT A TIME INC	ACTIVE	2/19/2025	RESCUE
OPEN ARMS RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	12/23/2024	RESCUE
ORANGE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY	ACTIVE	12/4/2024	RESCUE
OUTTA THE CAGE	ACTIVE	12/11/2024	RESCUE
PACIFIC PUPS RESCUE	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
PASSION FOR PITTIES	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
PAW PARENT INC	ACTIVE	10/30/2024	RESCUE
PAWS FOR LIFE K9	ACTIVE	4/10/2024	RESCUE
PAWSITIVE BEGINNINGS	ACTIVE	11/3/2024	RESCUE
PEANUT BUTTER PAWS	ACTIVE	1/16/2025	RESCUE
PEI PEOPLE SHAR PEI RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	4/6/2024	RESCUE

PERFECT PET	ACTIVE	3/13/2025	RESCUE
PET ADOPTION FUND	ACTIVE	7/9/2020	RESCUE
PET RESCUE SOLUTIONS	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
PRECIOUS PALS PET	ACTIVE	3/30/2021	RESCUE
PRICELESS PUPPY RESCUE CORP	ACTIVE	2/21/2024	RESCUE
PROMISE 4 PAWS	ACTIVE	8/12/2024	RESCUE
PRYOR'S PLANET	ACTIVE	12/19/2024	RESCUE
PUG NATION OF LOS ANGELES INC	ACTIVE	3/16/2021	RESCUE
PUPS AND PALS	ACTIVE	10/31/2017	RESCUE
QUEEN OF HEARTS	ACTIVE	2/6/2025	RESCUE
R & R BOXER RESCUE	ACTIVE	3/20/2025	RESCUE
RANCHO CUCAMONGA ANIMAL CARE	ACTIVE	1/21/2025	RESCUE
REAL GOOD	ACTIVE	9/25/2023	RESCUE
ROAD DOGS & RESCUE	ACTIVE	12/18/2024	RESCUE
SAFE RESCUE TEAM	ACTIVE	3/5/2025	RESCUE
SAFEHAVEN HUMANE SOCIETY	ACTIVE	1/28/2025	RESCUE
SAMOYED RESCUE OF SOUTHERN CAL	ACTIVE	7/13/2023	RESCUE
SAMSONS SANCTUARY	ACTIVE	11/12/2024	RESCUE
SAN DIEGO SPANIEL	ACTIVE	10/5/2016	RESCUE
SAN FRANCISCO SAMOYED	ACTIVE	12/19/2018	RESCUE
SANDY DOG	ACTIVE	4/24/2025	RESCUE
SAVE A BOW WOW	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
SAVE OUR SHEPS RESCUE	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
SAVE THE DALMATIANS RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	8/18/2021	RESCUE
SAVING GIZMO'S FRIENDS	ACTIVE	1/7/2025	RESCUE
SAVING K9 LIVES PLUS	ACTIVE	12/26/2018	RESCUE
SAVING SHELTER SOULS	ACTIVE	1/16/2019	RESCUE
SCT RETRIEVERS PET	ACTIVE	5/21/2015	RESCUE
SHADOW HUSKY RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	5/25/2024	RESCUE
SHAMROCK RESCUE FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	12/10/2024	RESCUE

SHEPHERDS PAWS ANIMAL	ACTIVE	6/6/2024	RESCUE
SHILOHS ANIMAL	ACTIVE	1/16/2025	RESCUE
SHY CLUB	ACTIVE	1/16/2025	RESCUE
SMOOCH POOCH	ACTIVE	4/1/2020	RESCUE
SO CAL BULLDOG	ACTIVE	2/1/2021	RESCUE
SO CAL GOLDEN RETRIEVER	ACTIVE	5/15/2023	RESCUE
SO CAL KEESHOND	ACTIVE	4/14/2015	RESCUE
SO CAL LABRADOR RETRIEVER	ACTIVE	11/21/2024	RESCUE
SO CAL POMERANIAN	ACTIVE	12/27/2018	RESCUE
SO CAL SHIBA INU RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	8/10/2022	RESCUE
SO CAL SIAMESE	ACTIVE	3/10/2021	RESCUE
SOCAL WEIMARANER RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	10/27/2022	RESCUE
SONOMA HUMANE SOCIETY	ACTIVE	1/29/2025	RESCUE
SOUTH BAY CATS	ACTIVE	3/7/2019	RESCUE
SOUTHBAY WILDLIFE REHAB	ACTIVE	3/25/2020	RESCUE
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA PIT BULL	ACTIVE	6/16/2021	RESCUE
SOUTHLAND COLLIE RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	5/27/2015	RESCUE
SOUTHLAND SHELTIE RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	3/20/2017	RESCUE
SPRINGER SPANIEL RESCUE INC	ACTIVE	9/14/2023	RESCUE
STACY HOPE	ACTIVE	12/10/2024	RESCUE
STRAY CAT ALLIANCE	ACTIVE	7/8/2023	RESCUE
SUNNY SAINTS SO CAL ST BERNARD	ACTIVE	2/20/2025	RESCUE
SWEET ANGEL DOG	ACTIVE	4/17/2025	RESCUE
SWEET PAWZ & MEOWS INC	ACTIVE	4/20/2024	RESCUE
THE BRITTANY FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	4/21/2024	RESCUE
THE LITTLE LION FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	2/5/2025	RESCUE
THE LITTLE ONES ANIMAL CENTER	ACTIVE	3/19/2020	RESCUE
THE RESCUE TRAIN	ACTIVE	4/14/2015	RESCUE
THE SAM SIMON FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	12/1/2023	RESCUE
THE VANDERPUMP DOG FOUNDATION	ACTIVE	12/11/2024	RESCUE

ACTIVE	4/24/2025	RESCUE
ACTIVE	2/26/2024	RESCUE
ACTIVE	2/27/2025	RESCUE
ACTIVE	1/16/2025	RESCUE
ACTIVE	8/21/2024	RESCUE
ACTIVE	12/11/2024	RESCUE
ACTIVE	4/6/2024	RESCUE
ACTIVE	7/19/2023	RESCUE
ACTIVE	11/12/2024	RESCUE
ACTIVE	2/12/2020	RESCUE
ACTIVE	8/28/2023	RESCUE
ACTIVE	11/12/2024	RESCUE
ACTIVE	1/13/2025	RESCUE
ACTIVE	4/10/2025	RESCUE
ACTIVE	4/15/2015	RESCUE
	ACTIVE	ACTIVE 2/26/2024  ACTIVE 1/16/2025  ACTIVE 1/16/2025  ACTIVE 8/21/2024  ACTIVE 12/11/2024  ACTIVE 4/6/2024  ACTIVE 7/19/2023  ACTIVE 11/12/2024  ACTIVE 2/12/2020  ACTIVE 8/28/2023  ACTIVE 11/12/2024  ACTIVE 11/12/2024  ACTIVE 11/12/2025  ACTIVE 1/13/2025